8
Catalog 9EM-TK-190-1
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
Dimensions
Models Inches
(mm) A B C D D1 D2 e e1 F G G1

B
Particulate Filter F18
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size
 Plastic Bowl /
Bowl Guard
Metal Bowl /
Sight Gauge
Plastic Bowl / Bowl Guard with
Differential Pressure Indicator
Manual Drain
1/4 F18-02-SK00 F18-02-SL00 F18-02-SKL0
3/8 F18-03-SK00 F18-03-SL00 F18-03-SKL0
1/2 F18-04-SK00 F18-04-SL00 F18-04-SKL0
Automatic Drain
1/4 F18-02-SG00 F18-02-SH00 F18-02-SGL0
3/8 F18-03-SG00 F18-03-SH00 F18-03-SGL0
1/2 F18-04-SG00 F18-04-SH00 F18-04-SGL0
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
Replacement Bowl Kits
Metal Bowl with Sight Gauge,
 Automatic Float Drain .........................................GRP-96-637